Cash flows from financing activities

Proceeds from the issue of shares 233,850

Net cash generated/(used) from financing activities 233,850

Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents 17,203

Retained earnings / (Accumulated losses) -

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the period 17,203

Please refer to Section 6.2 on basis of preparation.

|
60

  |
  P

ro
sp

ec
tu

s
|

W
es

ta
r R

es
ou

rc
es

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

6.6 Historical statement of financial position and
 PRO FORMA historical statement of financial position
The historical statement of financial position and the pro forma historical statement of financial position have been reviewed by Nexia Brisbane
Corporate Finance Pty Ltd.  Please refer to the Independent Limited Assurance Report in Section 7.

Subsequent Events.
(Section 6.7)

Seed Capital
(Section 6.9)

IPO
(Section 6.10)

As at 30 June 2020
($’000)

Notes Adjustments Notes Adjustments Notes Adjustments Pro forma
Consolidated

Westar
Resources

Current Assets

Cash and cash
equivalents

17,203 1 (44,000) 4 700,800 7,8
& 9

4,461,692 5,135,695

Sundry receivables 23,647 2 3,000 5 3,375 10 35,464 65,486

Prepayments 2,070 2,070

Total Current Assets 42,920 (41,000) 704,175 4,497,156 5,203,251

Non current Assets

Exploration and
evaluation assets

552,883 - 552,883

Total Non current
Assets

552,883 - - - 552,883

TOTAL ASSETS 595,803 (41,000) 704,175 4,497,156 5,756,134

Current Liabilities

Trade and other
payables

9,829 9,829

Borrowings 15,000 9 (15,000) -

TOTAL LIABILITIES 24,829 - - (15,000) 9,829

NET ASSETS 570,974 (41,000) 704,175 4,512,156 5,746,305

EQUITY

Issued capital 808,535 4 750,000 7 5,000,000 6,558,535

Capital raising costs 6 (45,825) 11 (1,136,294) (1,182,119)

Accumulated losses (237,561) 1,2
& 3

(41,000) (278,561)

Options Reserve - 12 648,450 648,450

TOTAL EQUITY 570,974 (41,000) 704,175 4,512,156 5,746,305

Please refer to Section 6.2 on basis of preparation.

|
61

  |
  P

ro
sp

ec
tu

s
|

W
es

ta
r R

es
ou

rc
es

Notes to the Pro Forma Consolidated Historical Statement of Financial Position

Note per
above

Description Amount
(whole

dollars)

1 Lead manager Discovery Capital Partner’s (DCP) advisory fee
$10,000 per month from August to November - 4 months (GST
$1,000 per month).

44,000

2 GST is a claimable cost under special rules that apply to capital
raising that limit the claim to 75% of GST paid.

3,000

3 The non-claimable portion of GST is a cost to the company. 1,000